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Women / XB / SrC1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Sobecki358
GSC

9.650 9.550 9.4009.500 38.100
2 2T 2T 2 1 

1 

Bryn Rodriquez531
All 4

9.600 9.500 9.6009.050 37.750
3T 5 12T 1 2 

2 

Natalia Fajardo203
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.600 9.350 9.2009.400 37.550
3T 7 5 5T 3 

3 

Abby Bjorkman352
GSC

9.150 9.550 9.2509.500 37.450
13 2T 2T 4 4T

4T

Ana Iram Franco Quintero369
Texas Elite

9.500 9.300 9.2009.450 37.450
5 8T 4 5T 4T

4T

Rylee Beye510
All 4

9.450 9.650 9.2009.100 37.400
6T 1 10T 5T 6 

6 

Gabriella Thomas160
Precision

9.450 9.550 9.2009.000 37.200
6T 2T 14 5T 7 

7 

Jetlyn Rea177
Flipnastics

9.200 9.450 9.3009.200 37.150
11T 6 8T 3 8 

8 

Jocelyn Villagomez193
Lone Star

9.700 9.100 9.1009.100 37.000
1 14 10T 10 9 

9 

Leah Elley222
SCG

9.350 9.150 8.8509.300 36.650
8 13 6T 12 10 

10 

Caroline Wilke135
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.300 8.2009.600 36.350
10 8T 1 16 11 

11 

Matilda Button299
Elevate Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.6009.300 36.200
14 8* 6T 15 12T

12T

Amalina Sanchez391
J & R

9.300 9.300 8.9008.700 36.200
9 8* 15 11 12T

12T

Jenna Doyle303
Elevate Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 8.7509.050 36.000
15 8T 12T 13 14 

14 

Lyla Rains113
AAGI

9.200 8.600 9.2008.600 35.600
11T 15 16 5T 15 

15 

Chloe Hoffer205
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.700 8.000 8.7009.200 34.600
16 16 8T 14 16 

16 
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